
Date Day Pre- Primary GRADE I TO GRADE VIII GRADE IX/X Special Assemblies

01-Apr-25 Tuesday New Session Begins New Session Begins New Session Begins Prevention of Blindness week

02-Apr-25 Wednesday World Autism Awareness Day...

03-Apr-25 Thursday

04-Apr-25 Friday

05-Apr-25 Saturday Holiday
National Maritime Day... /Ram Navami 

Celebration

06-Apr-25 Sunday RAM NAVAMI

07-Apr-25 Monday World Health Day... 

08-Apr-25 Tuesday

09-Apr-25 Wednesday World Homeopathy day

10-Apr-25 Thursday

11-Apr-25 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti Assembly

12-Apr-25 Saturday

13-Apr-25 Sunday

14-Apr-25 Monday

15-Apr-25 Tuesday

16-Apr-25 Wednesday

17-Apr-25 Thursday World Heritage Day Celebration...

18-Apr-25 Friday

19-Apr-25 Saturday Holiday

20-Apr-25 Sunday

21-Apr-25 Monday National Civil Services Day...

22-Apr-25 Tuesday Earth Day... / Maharshi Parshuram Jayanti

23-Apr-25 Wednesday World Book Day/English Language Day 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR APRIL 2025

SECOND SATURDAY

Mahavir Jayanti Holiday

Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday

Good Friday Holiday



24-Apr-25 Thursday

25-Apr-25 Friday POOL PARTY(Blue Day) World Malaria Day...

26-Apr-25 Saturday

27-Apr-25 Sunday

28-Apr-25 Monday World Day for Safety & Health at Work... 

29-Apr-25 Tuesday International Dance Day... 

30-Apr-25 Wednesday Ayushman Bharat Diwas...

Date Day Pre- Primary GRADE I TO GRADE VIII GRADE IX/X Special Assemblies+G3G35:G57

01-May-25
Thursday

International Labour Day... Gujarat Sthapna 
divas

02-May-25
Friday

03-May-25
Saturday

Holiday

04-May-25
Sunday

ACADEMIC CALENDAR MAY 2025

FOURTH SATURDAY (Parent Teacher Meeting)

05-May-25
Monday

06-May-25
Tuesday

07-May-25
Wednesday

08-May-25
Thursday

09-May-25
Friday

10-May-25
Saturday

11-May-25
Sunday

12-May-25
Monday

13-May-25
Tuesday

14-May-25
Wednesday

15-May-25
Thursday



16-May-25
Friday

17-May-25
Saturday

18-May-25
Sunday

19-May-25
Monday

20-May-25
Tuesday

21-May-25
Wednesday

22-May-25
Thursday

23-May-25
Friday

24-May-25
Saturday

25-May-25
Sunday

26-May-25
Monday

27-May-25
Tuesday

28-May-25
Wednesday

29-May-25
Thursday

30-May-25
Friday

31-May-25
Saturday

Date Day Pre- Primary GRADE I TO GRADE VIII GRADE IX/X Special Assemblies

ACADEMIC CALENDAR JUNE 2025

SUM
M
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N 

SUM
M

ER V
ACATIO

N

01-Jun-25
Sunday

02-Jun-25
Monday

03-Jun-25
Tuesday

04-Jun-25
Wednesday

05-Jun-25
Thursday

06-Jun-25
Friday

SUM
M

ER V
ACATIO

N 



07-Jun-25
Saturday

08-Jun-25
Sunday

09-Jun-25
Monday

10-Jun-25
Tuesday

11-Jun-25
Wednesday

12-Jun-25
Thursday World Day against Child Labour

13-Jun-25
Friday

 (Pink Day)
Mothers Day Celebration/Father’s Day 
celebration/World Blood Donation Day

14-Jun-25
Saturday

15-Jun-25
Sunday

16-Jun-25 Monday

17-Jun-25
Tuesday

18-Jun-25
Wednesday

19-Jun-25
Thursday

20-Jun-25
Friday

21-Jun-25
Saturday

Yoga Day Celebration(White Day)
International Day of Yoga, World Hydrography 
Day... /June Solstice

22-Jun-25
Sunday

23-Jun-25
Monday International Olympic Day...

24-Jun-25
Tuesday

25-Jun-25
Wednesday

26-Jun-25
Thursday

27-Jun-25
Friday Ratha Yatra

28-Jun-25
Saturday

29-Jun-25
Sunday

30-Jun-25
Monday World Asteroid Day

FOURTH SATURDAY- PARENT TEACHER MEETING

Yoga Day celeberation(No bag Day)

SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER SUMMER VACATION

SECOND SATURDAY



Investiture Ceremony, PT1

Date Day Pre- Primary GRADE I TO GRADE VIII GRADE IX/X Special Assemblies

01 July 2025 Tuesday
Doctor’s Day, Chartered Accountants’ Day or 
CA Day... 

02 July 2025 Wednesday

03 July 2025 Thursday

04 July 2025 Friday

05 July 2025 Saturday Holiday

06 July 2025 Sunday MUHARRAM

07 July 2025 Monday
Periodic Test -1 (PT-1 EXAMS)(Tentative Dates) 

08 July 2025 Tuesday
Grade 1 and 2- 20 Marks

09 July 2025 Wednesday
Grade 3 to 10- 40 Marks

10 July 2025 Thursday Guru Purnima Celebrations

11 July 2025 Friday
MOVIE DAY

World Population Day... ,Paper Bag 
Day/International Plastic Bag Free Day 

12 July 2025 Saturday

13 July 2025 Sunday

14 July 2025 Monday

15 July 2025 Tuesday World Youth Skills Day

16 July 2025 Wednesday

17 July 2025 Thursday World Emoji Day

18 July 2025 Friday Nelson Mandela Day

19 July 2025 Saturday
HOLIDAY

20 July 2025 Sunday

21 July 2025 Monday

22 July 2025 Tuesday
YELLOW DAY

National Mango Day

Periodic Test -1 (PT- 1 EXAMS) 

SECOND SATURDAY

Investiture Ceremony

ACADEMIC CALENDAR JULY 2025



23 July 2025 Wednesday

24 July 2025 Thursday

25 July 2025 Friday
International Day for the Conservation of the 
Mangrove Ecosystem…Kargil Vijay Diwas

26 July 2025 Saturday

27 July 2025 Sunday

28 July 2025 Monday

29 July 2025 Tuesday
World Nature Conservation Day/ World Tiger 
Day... 

30 July 2025 Wednesday

31 July 2025 Thursday

Date Day Pre- Primary GRADE I TO GRADE VIII GRADE IX/X Special Assemblies

01 August 2025 Friday

02 August 2025 Saturday
Holiday

03 August 2025 Sunday

04 August 2025 Monday

05 August 2025 Tuesday

06 August 2025 Wednesday Hiroshima Day... 

07 August 2025 Thursday Nagasaki Day event

08 August 2025 Friday
Quit India Movement Day/Raksha Bandhan 
Celebration

09 August 2025 Saturday RAKSHA BANDHAN

10 August 2025 Sunday

11 August 2025 Monday

12 August 2025 Tuesday
World Elephant Day, World Sanskrit Day/ 
International Youth Day... 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR AUGUST 2025

FOURTH SATURDAY - PARENT TEACHER MEETING( PT1 PAPER SHOWING)

Second Saturday (Holiday)



13 August 2025 Wednesday

14 August 2025 Thursday
TRI COLOUR

Independence Day Celebration/Janmashtami 
Celebration

15 August 2025 Friday

16 August 2025 Saturday

17 August 2025 Sunday

18 August 2025 Monday

19 August 2025 Tuesday  World photography day

20 August 2025 Wednesday

21 August 2025 Thursday Sadbhavna Diwas

22 August 2025 Friday

23 August 2025 Saturday

24 August 2025 Sunday

25 August 2025 Monday

26 August 2025 Tuesday ORANGE DAY Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration

27 August 2025 Wednesday

28 August 2025 Thursday

29 August 2025 Friday
National Sports Day, International Day against 
Nuclear Tests... 

30 August 2025 Saturday Holiday

31 August 2025 Sunday

TERM 1 (Half-Yearly)EXAMS

Date Day Pre- Primary GRADE I TO GRADE VIII GRADE IX/X Special Assemblies

01 September 2025 Monday National Nutrition Week

02 September 2025 Tuesday World Coconut Day

No bag Day

Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday

Independence Day/Janmashtami Vacation

Janmashtami Vacation

ACADEMIC CALENDAR SEPTEMBER 2025

FOURTH SATURDAY- PARENT TEACHER MEETING



03 September 2025 Wednesday

04 September 2025 Thursday

05 September 2025 Friday Eid- E-Milad

06 September 2025 Saturday
Holiday

07 September 2025 Sunday

08 September 2025 Monday International Literacy Day... /Hindi Saptah

09 September 2025 Tuesday Hindi Saptah

10 September 2025 Wednesday
TERM 1 EXAM(Tentative)

Hindi Saptah

11 September 2025 Thursday Hindi Saptah

12 September 2025 Friday
TRADITIONAL WEAR

Hindi Saptah/Grand Parents Day

13 September 2025 Saturday

14 September 2025 Sunday

15 September 2025 Monday Engineers Day/ Hindi Diwas

16 September 2025 Tuesday World Ozone Day

17 September 2025 Wednesday

18 September 2025 Thursday

19 September 2025 Friday

20 September 2025 Saturday Day  for Peace and Non-Violence (UN)... 

21 September 2025 Sunday
Holiday

22 September 2025 Monday NAVARATRI  STARTS

23 September 2025 Tuesday

24 September 2025 Wednesday World Rivers Day

25 September 2025 Thursday

26 September 2025 Friday World Tourism Day

27 September 2025 Saturday NAVARATRI CELEBERATION 

TERM 1 EXAM

Teachers Day Celebration (No Bag Day)

Second Saturday 

FOURTH SATURDAY(NO BAG DAY)

Teachers' Day 



28 September 2025 Sunday

29 September 2025 Monday

30 September 2025 Tuesday

Date Day Pre- Primary GRADE I TO GRADE VIII GRADE IX/X Special Assemblies

01 October 2025 Wednesday
International Day  for Elderly, World 
Vegetarian Day, Navaratri Celebration 

02 October 2025 Thursday

03 October 2025 Friday

04 October 2025 Saturday
Holiday

World Animal Welfare Day

05 October 2025 Sunday

06 October 2025 Monday

07 October 2025 Tuesday

08 October 2025 Wednesday Indian Air Force Day... 

09 October 2025 Thursday World Post Office Day... 

10 October 2025 Friday
NURSERY VISIT(GREEN DAY)

11 October 2025 Saturday

12 October 2025 Sunday

13 October 2025 Monday

14 October 2025 Tuesday

15 October 2025 Wednesday
World Students Day, International Day of 
Rural Women... 

16 October 2025 Thursday World Food Day...

17 October 2025 Friday Valmiki Jayanti

18 October 2025 Saturday

19 October 2025 Sunday

Diwali Celebration/Food Fiesta (No Bag Day)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR OCTOBER 2025

GANDHI JAYANTI / DUSSEHRA

SECOND SATURDAY

Diwali Vacation starts



20 October 2025 Monday

21 October 2025 Tuesday

22 October 2025 Wednesday

23 October 2025 Thursday

24 October 2025 Friday

25 October 2025 Saturday

26 October 2025 Sunday

27 October 2025 Monday

28 October 2025 Tuesday

29 October 2025 Wednesday

30 October 2025 Thursday

31 October 2025 Friday

Date Day Pre- Primary GRADE I TO GRADE VIII GRADE IX/X Special Assemblies

01 November 2025 Saturday

02 November 2025 Sunday

03 November 2025 Monday

04 November 2025 Tuesday

05 November 2025 Wednesday

06 November 2025 Thursday

07 November 2025 Friday

08 November 2025 Saturday

09 November 2025 Sunday

SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER VACATION

DIWALI VACATION

GURU NANAK JAYANTI HOLIDAY

ACADEMIC CALENDAR NOVEMBER 2025

SECOND STAURDAY

DIWALI VACATION



10 November 2025 Monday
World Science Day for Peace and 
Development... 

11 November 2025 Tuesday

12 November 2025 Wednesday

13 November 2025 Thursday

14 November 2025 Friday Children’s Day, Diabetes Day...

15 November 2025 Saturday Holiday

16 November 2025 Sunday

17 November 2025 Monday

18 November 2025 Tuesday

19 November 2025 Wednesday

20 November 2025 Thursday

21 November 2025 Friday

22 November 2025 Saturday

23 November 2025 Sunday Holiday

24 November 2025 Monday
Pre- Board 1 for Grade X

25 November 2025 Tuesday
Pre- Board 1 for Grade X

International Day for the Elimination of 
Violence Against Women... 

26 November 2025 Wednesday
Pre- Board 1 for Grade X

Constitution Day Celebration

27 November 2025 Thursday
Pre- Board 1 for Grade X

28 November 2025 Friday
Pre- Board 1 for Grade X

29 November 2025 Saturday
Holiday Pre- Board 2 for Grade X

30 November 2025 Sunday

Field Visit

Date Day Pre- Primary GRADE I TO GRADE VIII GRADE IX/X Special Assemblies

SLC OF THE YEAR ( No Bag Day )

ACADEMIC CALENDAR DECEMBER 2025

FOURTH SATURDAY



01 December 2025 Monday World AIDS Day... 

02 December 2025 Tuesday

03 December 2025 Wednesday World Day of the Handicapped... 

04 December 2025 Thursday Indian Navy Day... World Soil Day

05 December 2025 Friday

06 December 2025 Saturday Holiday
International Civil Aviation Day, National flag 
day of India...

07 December 2025 Sunday

08 December 2025 Monday

09 December 2025 Tuesday

10 December 2025 Wednesday Human Rights Day...

11 December 2025 Thursday
International Mountain Day, UNICEF 
Day…,Bhagwad Gita Jayanti

12 December 2025 Friday World Energy Conservation Day.

13 December 2025 Saturday

14 December 2025 Sunday

15 December 2025 Monday
 (PT-2)(Tentative) Pre- Board 2 for Grade X

16 December 2025 Tuesday
Pre- Board 2 for Grade X

Vijay Diwas ( Victory Day)... 

17 December 2025 Wednesday
Pre- Board 2 for Grade X

18 December 2025 Thursday
Pre- Board 2 for Grade X

19 December 2025 Friday
Pre- Board 2 for Grade X

20 December 2025 Saturday
Holiday Pre- Board 2 for Grade X

21 December 2025 Sunday

22 December 2025 Monday
National Mathematics Day.../December 
Solstice

23 December 2025 Tuesday National Farmers’ Day... 

24 December 2025 Wednesday National Consumers Day... 

25 December 2025 Thursday
Christmas Holiday ( Winter Vacation )

Second Saturday (Holiday)



26 December 2025 Friday

27 December 2025 Saturday

28 December 2025 Sunday

29 December 2025 Monday

30 December 2025 Tuesday

31 December 2025 Wednesday

Picnics/Sports Day

Date Day Pre- Primary GRADE I TO GRADE VIII GRADE IX/X Special Assemblies

01 January 2026 Thursday

02 January 2026 Friday

03 January 2026 Saturday
Holiday

04 January 2026 Sunday
Holiday

05 January 2026 Monday National Bird's Day

06 January 2026 Tuesday

07 January 2026 Wednesday

08 January 2026 Thursday

09 January 2026 Friday

10 January 2026 Saturday

11 January 2026 Sunday

12 January 2026 Monday

13 January 2026 Tuesday
SANKRANTI CELEBRATION

Makar Sankranti Celebration

14 January 2026 Wednesday

15 January 2026 Thursday Indian Armed Forces Army Day

Winter Vacation

Winter Vacation

ACADEMIC CALENDAR JANUARY 2026

Makar Sakranti Holiday

FOURTH SATURDAY

Second Saturday (Parent Teacher Meeting)



16 January 2026 Friday

17 January 2026 Saturday Holiday
Pre- Board 3 for Grade X

18 January 2026 Sunday

19 January 2026 Monday
Pre- Board 3 for Grade X

20 January 2026 Tuesday
Pre- Board 3 for Grade X

21 January 2026 Wednesday
Pre- Board 3 for Grade X

22 January 2026 Thursday
Pre- Board 3 for Grade X

23 January 2026 Friday
Vasant Panchami Celebration Pre- Board 3 for Grade X

Birth Anniversary Netaji Subhash Chandra 
Bose/Vasant Panchami

24 January 2026 Saturday

25 January 2026 Sunday

26 January 2026 Monday

27 January 2026 Tuesday

28 January 2026 Wednesday

29 January 2026 Thursday

30 January 2026 Friday Martyrs Day

31 January 2026 Saturday

Date Day Pre- Primary GRADE I TO GRADE VIII GRADE IX/X Special Assemblies

01 February 2026 Sunday

02 February 2026 Monday

03 February 2026 Tuesday

04 February 2026 Wednesday World Cancer Day

05 February 2026 Thursday

Fourth Saturday 

Republic Day Celebration

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FEBRUARY 2026



06 February 2026 Friday

07 February 2026 Saturday
Holiday

08 February 2026 Sunday

09 February 2026 Monday

10 February 2026 Tuesday

11 February 2026 Wednesday

12 February 2026 Thursday

13 February 2026 Friday

14 February 2026 Saturday

15 February 2026 Sunday MAHA SHIVRATRI

16 February 2026 Monday

17 February 2026 Tuesday

18 February 2026 Wednesday

19 February 2026 Thursday

20 February 2026 Friday

21 February 2026 Saturday
Holiday

22 February 2026 Sunday

23 February 2026 Monday

24 February 2026 Tuesday

25 February 2026 Wednesday

26 February 2026 Thursday

27 February 2026 Friday

28 February 2026 Saturday

SECOND SATURDAY

FOURTH SATURDAY (Parent Teacher Meeting )



ANNUAL EXAMINATION

Date Day Pre- Primary GRADE I TO GRADE VIII GRADE IX/X Special Assemblies

01 March 2026 Saturday
Holiday

02 March 2026 Sunday

03 March 2026 Monday

04 March 2026 Tuesday

05 March 2026 Wednesday

06 March 2026 Thursday

07 March 2026 Friday

08 March 2026 Saturday

09 March 2026 Sunday

10 March 2026 Monday
ANNUAL EXAM

11 March 2026 Tuesday

12 March 2026 Wednesday

13 March 2025 Thursday

14 March 2025 Friday

15 March 2025 Saturday

16 March 2025 Sunday

17 March 2025 Monday

18 March 2025 Tuesday

19 March 2025 Wednesday

20 March 2025 Thursday

21 March 2025 Friday

22 March 2025 Saturday

23 March 2025 Sunday

ACADEMIC CALENDAR MARCH 2026

Second Saturday (Holiday)

ANNUAL Exam (Term 2)

ANNUAL Exam (Term 2)(Tentative)

HOLI



24 March 2025 Monday

25 March 2025 Tuesday

26 March 2025 Wednesday

27 March 2025 Thursday

28 March 2025 Friday

29 March 2025 Saturday

30 March 2025 Sunday

31 March 2025 Monday


